ILLINOIS STATUTORT		VIOLIGO OF
Mail to:	Do	c#: 0432433070 gene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00
		ok County Recorder of Deeds
- Khadijeh Natour 7913 Nottingham		e: 11/19/2004 08:09 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Tinley park 11 60477		
Name & Address of Taxpayer:		
KHADISEH NATOUR		
Khadijeh		
7913 Nottingham		
Tinley Park, IL 60477		
	(Space	for Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), ALFREDO E. ZARATE	and ROSALINDA ZADATE bug	hand and wife
THE GRANTOR(S), ABITOD SELEARATE	and ROSALINDA ZARATE, ilus	vanu and wife,
of the Village of Tinley Park	, County of Cook	State of Illinois
for and in consideration of Ten	, County of Cook	
and other good and valuable consideration, in Far-	d paid CONVEY(S) and WARDAN	DOLLARS
THE GRANTEE(S), KHADISEIL NATOUR.	Khadijeh Nato	NI(S) 10
		
(Grantee's Address) 8057 Marion Drive	0	
of the Village of Justice	, County of Cook	State of IL
in the form of ownership:		
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS WHAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PB. 10686	REAL ESTA REVENUE STAMP NOVE	Cook County ATE TRANSACTOR TAX
(NOTE: If additional space hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by Permanent Index Number(s): 27-24-311-053-0000	is required for legal, attach on a sepa	•
	/	

Property Address: 7913 Nottingham, Tinley Park, IL 60477

0432433070 Page: 2 of 2

4.50	ONOFFICI	AL COPT
Dated this 15th	day of November, 2004	
	(Seal)	(Seal)
		ALPREDO E ZARATE
	(Seal)	tovalinda Swale (Seal)
		ROSALINDA ZARATE
	(NOTE: Please type or print na	ames below all signatures)
	(110 12. I leade type of plant in	annos coto n'an organicateory
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK) ss)	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Pub ALFREDO E. ZARATE and I		te aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THE REDU ET ETTE THE	5	
		oscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
	at heast /they signed, sealed and de n set forth including the release and	livered the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
for the uses and purposes therein	1 set form alcluding the release and	waiver of the right of nomestead.
Given under my hand and notari	ial seal this day	of <u>November</u> , <u>2004</u> .
		Chuilla
	0	Notary Public
(Seal)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Mq
	{ OFFICIAL SEAL.	My commission expires:
	LISA WOSS	
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLING MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 06/19/	08 2
	·	m2) /,
		4
		C' ₂
		4,
		COOK COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
		or
Name & Address of Preparer:		Exempt under provisions of raragraph
Lawrence R. Gryczewski Attorney at Law		Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tex Act. Date:
1100 Ravinia Place		
Orland Park, IL 60462		
		Buyer, Seller or Representative

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).